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LAXE CONFERENCE CROSS—-COUNTRY LAKE NORTH BOYS CONFERENCE MEET
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 10, 1984

RICH ACRES GOLF COURSE - DISTANCE 5000m

_COURSE: ROLLING TERRAIN AND VERY DEMANDING = 2x2500m loop
CONDITIONS: 66 degrees, Humidity 587%, ENE winds 15-17 mph

TEAM RESULTS:
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Wayzata K
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TOTAL POINTS

22
51
83

103

128

163

TOTAL NUMBER OF ENTRIES: 72
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(1, 6, 9,16,19)

(10,13,15,21,24)
( 7,17,22,28,29)
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(12,35,37;39,40)

(14,18)
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CONTESTANT SCORING
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NUMBER PLACE NAME
150 1 Carson Hoeft
110 2 Joe Bohlke
118 -3 Mike Johnson
120 4 Matt Ferry
119 5 Bruce Hecksel
160 6 Kris Hartner
268 7 Jim Cullen
130 8 Wayne Mottaz
158 9 Cliff Hoeft
220 10 Eric Riggs
280 11 John Huber
100 12 Scott Lindell
208 13 Andy Hoen
129 14 Jeff Hoelscher
210 15 Tony Kajter
159 16 Matt Foli
270 17 Dave Olson
128 18 Mark Barrett
140 p 4 Andy Larson
168 19 ,Pat Conrad
281 20 Glen Necklin
198 21 Mark Bennett
269 22 Mark Olson
169 23 Tim Reckers
190 24 Tom Baumer
138 X Adam Smith
188 25 Ky Rogness
219 26 Clas Ostergren
200 27 Chris Devine
199 X Craig Brezonik
178 X Rich Cameron
170 x Paul Klyn
279 28 Keith Kleinheksel
271 29 Mike Matthews
218 x Dave Lund
L0229 x Chris Whealy
282 30 _Gordon Garrett
- 275 31 "Mark Johnson
277 32 Joe Groess
278 x Bryan Balding
- 139 b4 Robert Dahl
179 X Rob Bailey
283 33 Bob Klukken
. 209 p'< Joe Jackson
284 34 Darren Weslon
272 X Kurt Eggleston
180 X . Todd Nelson
148 x Dave Cragg
189 X Carl Ranheim
228 X Eric Shaffer

SCHOOL

Armstrong
Osseo
Osseo
Osseo
Osseo
Armstrong
Hopkins
Osseo
Armstrong
Wayzata
Park Center
Cooper
Wayzata
Osseo
Wuyzata
Armstrong
Hopkins
Osseo
Osseo
Armstrong
Park Center
Wayzata
Hopkins
Armstrong
Wayzata
Osseo
Armstrong
Wayzata
Wayzata
Wayzata
Armstrong

- Armstrong

Hopkins
Hopkins .
Wayzata
Wayzata

"Park Center

Hopkins
Hopkins
Hopkins
Osseo
Armstrong
Park Center
Wayzata
Park Center
Hopkins
Armstrong
Osseo
Armstrong
Wayzata

TIME

16:51.9
16:58

17:03

17:12

17:17 .4
17:20.9
17:21.8
17:23.6
17:26.6
17:27.3
17:29

17:30.9
17:33.3
17:36.7
17:37.9
17:40.2
17 :48.7
17:52.5
17:52.6
17:56.6
17:57.1
17:57.3

" 17:57.5-

18:00.3
18:05.6
18:11.9
18:13

18:13.0
18:16.1
18:19.2
18:22.5
18:31.4
18:31.7
18:32.8
18:34.1
18:35.3
18:42.1
18:42.5
18:46.4
18:48.1
18:50

18:50.9
18:51.3
18:54.9
18:55.8
18:59.5
19:03.6
19:04.7
19:09.2
19:11.3
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CONTESTANT SCORING

- - 68

NUMBER PLACE = NAME » SCHOOL - TIME
51 273 b4 Kert Jewell Hopkins 19:13.4
52 149 x Wayne Board Osseo 19:14.3
53 409 35 Steve Kahl Cooper 19:20.6
54 274 x Brad Martimsom Hopkins 19:48.4
55 276 x Paul Adams Hopkins 19:58.4

56 . 286 36 Troy Rieber Park Center . 20700
57 400 37 Matt Roeming ' Cooper 20:04.3
58 285 38 Paul Ramuel Park Center 20:12.2
59 408 39 Paul Youngquist Cooper .20:14.5
. 60 287 x no mname Park Center 20:21.6
61 410 40 Jim Johmsomn Cooper 20:23.9
62 PC ' x no name Park Center 20:45.4
63 " 409 41 Dale Parr Cooper 20:47.5
64 419 42 Kurt Rolling Cooper 20:52.2
65 420 x Runyam Cooper 20:25.8
" 66 PC x namne Park Center 21:05.5
67 499 x Todd Koss Cooper 21:41.7
PC x no name Park Center 22:25.3
69 PC X Rick Andersom Park Center 22:36.7
70 498 x Lee Momson Cooper . 22:40.9
71 497 X Jon Kohmanm CoopeT '24:05.5
72 496 x Dave Mundale Cooper 24:15.4



